

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13837/2020

Chetan Datla S/o Babu Lal Datla & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15370/2019
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13847/2020
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13866/2020
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13913/2020
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14037/2020
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14047/2020
7. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14048/2020
8. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14395/2020
9. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14536/2020
10. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 146/2021
11. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 170/2021
12. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 236/2021
13. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 639/2021
14. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 896/2021
15. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 502/2022
16. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 531/2022
17. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 569/2022
18. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 725/2022

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah through VC Mr. Ram Pratap Saini through VC Mr. Manoj Kumar Bhardwaj through VC Mr. Vijay Pathak through VC Mr. Subhash Sharma through VC Mr. Sandeep Garssa through VC Mr. Ram Prasad Meena through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Sheetal Mirdhal, AAG through VC Ms. Shweta Pareek Mr. Arpit Jain through VC for Mr. Nalin G. Narain, GC Mr. Sandeep Taneja through VC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

01/02/2022

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Manish/53-71



सत्यमेव जयते