

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13847/2020

Anil Kumar S/o Lekh Ram

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13866/2020

Vijesh Kumar Yadav S/o Ghanshyam Yadav

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 502/2022

Lekhpal Singh S/o Hem Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 531/2022

Babu Lal S/o Govind Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah Mr. Manoj Kumar Bhardwaj
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Sheetal Mirdha, AAG Mr. Sandeep Taneja Ms. Sweta Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

20/09/2022

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks two weeks time to file reply.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List these matter on 18.10.2022.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

RAJAT KUMAR /210-213

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT



सत्यमेव जयते