

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13847/2020

Anil Kumar S/o Lekh Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

- 1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13866/2020
- 2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 502/2022
- 3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 531/2022

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Kumar Bhardwaj
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

06/02/2024

List on 15/02/2024, as prayed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J